I.10
Heat recovery
units
RENOVENT
EXCELLENT
Counterflow
Qv ≤ 450 m³/h
Vertical

¾ Mounting chairs, type MC
¾ ModBus module, type REN MODBUS
Order example
RENOVENT EXCELLENT PLUS 400 R 4/0
Explanation
¾ RENOVENT EXCELLENT = type of heat recovery unit
¾ 400 = max airflow m³/h
¾ R = right configuration, L = left configuration
¾ 4/0 = 4 connections on top, 2/2 = 2 connections on top and 2 at the bottom
¾ Plus = version with extra regulation possibilities
Technical data
Q [m³/h] P [W] Lwa [dB(A)]
Lwa2 Lwa5 Lwa6
Renovent Excellent 180
Vmin 50 @ 7-16Pa 16 - 18
V1 75 @ 18-40Pa 24 - 26 32 31 49
V2 100 @ 30-68Pa 30 - 42 39 37 56
V3 150 @ 60-150Pa 62-86 48 45,50 66
Vmax 180 @ 150Pa 116
Renovent Excellent 300
Vmin 50 @ 3-7Pa 9 - 9,2
V1 100 @ 11-28Pa 13,7 - 15,2 30 33 44
V2 150 @ 26-66Pa 22 - 29,2 38 39 51
V3 225 @ 56-142Pa 46,8 - 66,2 44 45 60
Vmax 300 @ 150Pa 104 50 54 67
Renovent Excellent 400
Vmin 50 @ 3-6Pa 8,60
V1 100 @ 6-20Pa 9,5 - 15 28,50 30,50 41,50
V2 200 @ 25-49Pa 29 - 40 39,50 45,50 56
V3 300 @ 56-178Pa 72 - 98 52 55,50 65
Vmax 400 @ 150Pa 166 53,50 58 69,50
Renovent Excellent 450
Vmin 50 @ 2-5Pa 9,5
V1 100 @ 5-15Pa 11 - 18 29,5 31,5 42,5
V2 200 @ 20-60Pa 32 - 45 40,5 46,5 57
V3 300 @ 40-130Pa 80 - 105 51 56,5 66
V 400 @ 150Pa 170 54,5 59 70,5
Vmax 450 @ 100Pa 222 - - -
Lwa2 = Sound power level enviromment